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Mabboux
Piller
Marcuard
Berset
Ravy
Aeschlimann
Desmeules
Bugnon
Guex
Schuwey
Guex
Garo
Buffet
Garo
Favre
Nicolier
Wicht
Yersin
Geretti
Perrin
Trueb
Perrin
Gilliand
Bartlome
Corthésy
Leuba
Khairallah
Neuhaus
Perriard
Chételanat
Hediger
Mange
Barraud
Perret
Marcuard
Cherbuin
Donzallaz
Batsch
Laurent
Jaquenod
Ammann
Schouwey
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Prénom
Béat
Jérdme
Raphaél
Jean-Marc
Pascal
Patrick
Michel
Michel
Fabienne
Emmanuel
Daniel
Roland
Blaise
Beat
Fréderic
Gwendoline
Claude
Francois
Dominique
Christiane
Armin
Fredy
Pascal
Peter
Alain
Cédric
Gaby
Martin
Jean-Marie
Eric
Gilbert
Johann
Eric
Johnny
Mara
André
Roger
Christophe
Alexis
Dylan

Jean-Christophe

Jérémy

Roi du tir les 2 cibles Cat D

Société
Villarepos
Payerne UTP
Payerne UTP
Murist

Echallens
Bursins 3B
Montricher
Murist

Dézaley tir sportif
Villarepos
Dézaley tir sportif
Murist
Montricher
Ruschegg Graben
Rochefort
Oleyres les Renards
Fétigny

Les Mosses
Baulmes
Rochefort

Murist

Rochefort
Bercher
Ruschegg Graben
Bercher

Peseux

Peseux

Berchier
Villarepos
Payerne UTP
Vallorbe

Vallorbe
Estavayer Murist
La Sagne
Payerne UTP
Combremonts
Echallens

La Sibérienne
Bercher

Oleyres les Renards
Bernex
Cournillens

Né(e)
1964
1982
1972
1968
1959
1964
1950
1957
1960
1977
1960
1959
1956
1952
1991
1984
1957
1963
1956
1956
1952
1952
1962
1946
1968
1967
1960
1963
1957
1965
1960
1979
1950
1984
1971
1960
1939
1972
1993
1994
1967
2002

Caté
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Arme Groupe Jambon

FA57 03
MQ
MQ

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03
MQ

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03
MQ
MQ

FA57 03
Mq

FA57 03
MQ

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03
MQ

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03

FA57 03
Mq
Mq
MQ
Mq

465
461
444
446
450
446
443
470
442
448
438
457
443
430
435
426
445
431
433
430
420
425
441
427
421
421
418
428
424
408
420
401
417
434
427
449
425
395
427
430
418
424

463
462
473
469
464
465
468
439
466
455
458
437
447
455
449
457
436
448
443
444
454
446
428
441
447
445
447
436
440
456
442
460
442
423
430
406
428
456
423
417
427
417

Tot

928
923
917
915
914
911
911
909
908
903
896
894
890
885
884
883
881
879
876
874
874
871
869
868
868
866
865
864
864
864
862
861
859
857
857
855
853
851
850
847
845
841
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Gachoud
Sacco
Batsch
Bucher
Garo
Colleran
Bise
Rufener
Herren
Ciampi
Nobs
Aebischer
Hurzeler
Geiser
Roulet
Mitrea
Bécholey
Niffenegger
Lock
Neuhaus
Rumo
Merki
Ledermann
Rapin
Augsburger
Stempfel
Grandgirard
Fasel
Fuchs
Perroud
Pidoux
Zamofing
Niffenegger
Bula

Court
Jaccard
Burdet
Christe
Erard
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Prénom
Bertrand
Roberto
Janik
Roland
Heidi
Justin
Bertrand
Maurice
Walter
Antonio
Stéphane
Marius
Peter
Gilbert
Pierre-Alain
Stefanita-
Norbert
Raphaél
Evan
René
Hubert
Eugen
Francis
Jean-Daniel
Denis
Anton
Francis
Baptiste
Steve
Eveline
Michel
Loris
Charles
Peter
Daniel
Blaise
Willy
Jean-Pierre
Fernand

Roi du tir les 2 cibles Cat D

Société

Porsel

Vallorbe

La Sibérienne
Payerne UTP
Rischegg Graben
Attalens

Fétigny Murist
Renan La Suze
Galmiz

Bursins 3B
Villarepos
Villarepos

Diesse

Rochefort
Villarepos
Peseux

Bercher

Vallorbe

Gland Le Chéne
Oleyres les Renards
Murist

Ruschegg Graben
Payerne UTP
Payerne UTP
L'Auberson
Murist

Murist
Cournillens
Murist

Attalens
L'Auberson
Attalens

Vallorbe

Galmiz
Combremonts
L'Auberson
Bercher
Domdidier
St-Léonard STSB

Né(e)
1964
1958
1969
1962
1951
1965
1973
1966
1949
1946
1985
1951
1943
1955
1974
1987
1948
1976
1962
1957
1959
1958
1945
1953
1945
1957
1962
2003
1976
1967
1957
1995
1950
1942
1953
1960
1939
1948
1959

Caté

\%
\%
S

\AY%
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\AY%
\AY%

\AY%
\AY%

Arme Groupe Jambon

FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
FA57 03
Mq
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
MQ
MQ
FA57 03
FA57 03
MQ
Mq
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
MQ
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03
FA57 03

MQ

402
387
386
405
403
401
367
370
390
413
362
449
401
391
376
402
401
413
389
383
401
370
411
361
383
361
384
354
383
413
388
326
366
343
329
320
291
354
374

432
447
448
427
428
427
454
448
427
401
452
363
410
419
434
407
408
394
414
420
400
430
385
432
400
420
393
423
392
347
372
433
388
370
372
381
409
345
264

Tot
834
834
834
832
831
828
821
818
817
814
814
812
811
810
810
809
809
807
803
803
801
800
796
793
783
781
777
777
775
760
760
759
754
713
701
701
700
699
638



